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Lesson Timetable
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SPRING TERM 2025

MONDAY 13th JANUARY 2025 - FRIDAY 21st FEBRUARY 2025

Half Term - No lessons between Monday 24th February - Sunday 2nd March 2025
Lessons resume w/b Monday 3rd March 2025

MONDAY 3rd MARCH 2025 - FRIDAY 11th APRIL 2025

Easter Holidays - No lessons between Monday 14th April - Sunday 27th April 2025
Lessons resume w/b Monday 28th April 2025

SUMMER TERM 2025

MONDAY 28th APRIL 2025 - FRIDAY 23rd MAY 2025

Half Term - No lessons between Monday 26th May - Sunday 1st June 2025
Lessons resume w/b Monday 2nd June 2025

MONDAY 2nd JUNE 2025 - FRIDAY 18th JULY 2025

Summer Holidays - No lessons from Monday 21st July 2025

PLEASE NOTE: THERE ARE NO LESSONS ON BANK HOLIDAYS 
If your lesson falls on a bank holiday, I will rearrange the lesson in due course.

LESSON TIMETABLE
JANUARY 2025 - JULY 2025


